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Carlotta Vercesi

Fisioterapista

Langues

IT,EN

Expérience professionnelle
Depuis 2021

2020–2021

2018–2019

2017

2017

2016

2015

Formation
Depuis 2024

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2016–2020

2016

Accréditation

Clinica Ars Medica

Ars Medica Agno

Spécialités

Physiothérapie

Contactez-nous

https://www.swissmedical.net/it/cliniche/ars-medica
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico-agno
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/physiotherapie
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Ars Medica Centro Medico Agno
c/o GoAcademy
Via Ponte Vecchio 
6982 Agno

T +41 91 611 61 05
fisioagno@arsmedica.ch

Téléchargez la vCard

mailto:fisioagno@arsmedica.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/annuaire-medecins/vercesi-carlotta/vcard

